
Classifica
4a Esordienti

Generale

CorpoLibero Fune Palla Totale

1 Rossi Ilaria Ginn. Rapallo 12,500 10,575 11,100 34,175

2 Caparelli Jamie Lee Etruria 11,750 11,500 10,700 33,950

3 Ciccotelli michela Fitness Time 12,450 9,925 10,950 33,325

4 Martalò Melissa Olimpia Senago 11,900 10,300 10,325 32,525

5 Stefanoni Noemi Olimpia Senago 12,400 10,300 9,700 32,400

6 Gualco Greta Ginn. Ligure 11,100 9,650 10,825 31,575

7 Forlivesi Beatrice Endas Cervia 10,950 9,450 10,250 30,650

8 Fallaci Irene Maxisport 10,425 10,400 9,550 30,375



Classifica
4a Esordienti

CorpoLibero

D E Pen Totale

1 Rossi Ilaria Ginn. Rapallo 3,850 8,650 12,500

2 Ciccotelli michela Fitness Time 3,550 8,900 12,450

3 Stefanoni Noemi Olimpia Senago 3,900 8,500 12,400

4 Martalò Melissa Olimpia Senago 3,400 8,500 11,900

5 Caparelli Jamie Lee Etruria 3,150 8,600 11,750

6 Gualco Greta Ginn. Ligure 3,050 8,050 11,100

7 Forlivesi Beatrice Endas Cervia 2,950 8,000 10,950

8 Fallaci Irene Maxisport 2,500 8,025 -0,100 10,425



Classifica
4a Esordienti

Fune

D E Pen Totale

1 Caparelli Jamie Lee Etruria 3,400 8,100 11,500

2 Rossi Ilaria Ginn. Rapallo 2,650 7,925 10,575

3 Fallaci Irene Maxisport 2,850 7,550 10,400

4 Martalò Melissa Olimpia Senago 2,150 8,250 -0,100 10,300

5 Stefanoni Noemi Olimpia Senago 2,200 8,200 -0,100 10,300

6 Ciccotelli michela Fitness Time 2,200 7,825 -0,100 9,925

7 Gualco Greta Ginn. Ligure 2,350 7,300 9,650

8 Forlivesi Beatrice Endas Cervia 2,250 7,650 -0,450 9,450



Classifica
4a Esordienti

Palla

D E Pen Totale

1 Rossi Ilaria Ginn. Rapallo 3,250 8,000 -0,150 11,100

2 Ciccotelli michela Fitness Time 2,550 8,400 10,950

3 Gualco Greta Ginn. Ligure 3,250 7,625 -0,050 10,825

4 Caparelli Jamie Lee Etruria 2,850 7,900 -0,050 10,700

5 Martalò Melissa Olimpia Senago 2,500 7,825 10,325

6 Forlivesi Beatrice Endas Cervia 2,700 7,550 10,250

7 Stefanoni Noemi Olimpia Senago 1,900 7,800 9,700

8 Fallaci Irene Maxisport 2,500 7,100 -0,050 9,550
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